
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ABBOTT ISD 109901 12
ACADEMY ISD 014901 12
AQUILLA ISD 109912 12
AXTELL ISD 161918 12
BELTON ISD 014903 12 Robert Atmar robert.atmar@bisd.net (254) 215-2029
BLOOMING GROVE ISD 175902 12
BLUM ISD 109913 12
BOSQUEVILLE ISD 161923 12
BRUCEVILLE-EDDY ISD 161919 12
BYNUM ISD 109902 12
CHILTON ISD 073901 12
CHINA SPRING ISD 161920 12 Cindy Davis cdavis@chinaspringisd.net (254) 836-4611
CLIFTON ISD 018901 12
CONNALLY ISD 161921 12
COOLIDGE ISD 147901 12
COPPERAS COVE ISD 050910 12 Cindy Hutcherson hutchersonc@ccisd.com (254) 547-1227 285
CORSICANA ISD 175903 12
COVINGTON ISD 109903 12
CRANFILLS GAP ISD 018908 12 Connie White connie.white@cranfillsgapisd.net (254) 597-2505
CRAWFORD ISD 161901 12
DAWSON ISD 175904 12 Stacy Henderson stacy.henderson@dawsonisd.net (254) 578-1031 204
DEW ISD 081906 12 Lynn Jantzen lynn.jantzen@dewisd.org (903) 389-2828
DEW ISD 081906 12 Tracie Ezell tracie.ezell@dewisd.org (903) 389-2828
EVANT ISD 050901 12
FAIRFIELD ISD 081902 12
FROST ISD 175905 12 Becky Melton becky.melton@frostisd.org (903) 682-2541 229
GATESVILLE ISD 050902 12
GHOLSON ISD 161925 12
GOLDTHWAITE ISD 167901 12
GROESBECK ISD 147902 12
HALLSBURG ISD 161924 12
HAMILTON ISD 097902 12
HARMONY SCIENCE 
ACAD (WACO)

161807 12

HICO ISD 097903 12
HILLSBORO ISD 109904 12 Becky Montgomery montgomery@hillsboroisd.org (254) 582-8585
HOLLAND ISD 014905 12
HUBBARD ISD 109905 12
IREDELL ISD 018906 12 Connie White c_white@iredell-isd.com (254) 364-2411
ITASCA ISD 109907 12
JONESBORO ISD 050909 12
KERENS ISD 175907 12
KILLEEN ISD 014906 12 Paula Boales paula.boales@killeenisd.org (254) 336-0240
KOPPERL ISD 018907 12 Roy Henry roy.henry@kopperlisd.org (254) 889-3502
LA VEGA ISD 161906 12
LAMPASAS ISD 141901 12 Nancy Yeary yearyn@lampasas.k12.tx.us (512) 556-6224 
LOMETA ISD 141902 12 Jamie  Smart jasmart@lometaisd.net (512) 752-3384
LORENA ISD 161907 12 Bobbie Lyles bobbielyles@lorenaisd.net (254) 857-4604
MALONE ISD 109908 12
MARLIN ISD 073903 12
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MART ISD 161908 12
MCGREGOR ISD 161909 12
MERIDIAN ISD 018902 12 Kim Edwards kedwards@meridianisd.org (254) 435-2731
MEXIA ISD 147903 12
MIDWAY ISD 161903 12
MILDRED ISD 175910 12
MOODY ISD 161910 12
MORGAN ISD 018903 12 John Bryant john.bryant@morganisd.org (254) 635-2311
MOUNT CALM ISD 109910 12
MULLIN ISD 167902 12
OGLESBY ISD 050904 12
ORENDA CHARTER 
SCHOOL

014804 12

PENELOPE ISD 109914 12
PRIDDY ISD 167904 12
PRIORITY CHARTER 
SCHOOLS

014803 12

RAPOPORT ACADEMY 
PUBLIC SCHOOL

161802 12

RICE ISD 175911 12 Jenny Henson jhenson@rice-isd.org (903) 326-4190
RICHARD MILBURN 
ALTER HIGH SCHOOL 
(KILLEEN)

014801 12

RIESEL ISD 161912 12
ROBINSON ISD 161922 12
ROGERS ISD 014907 12
ROSEBUD-LOTT ISD 073905 12
SALADO ISD 014908 12
STAR ISD 167903 12
TEAGUE ISD 081904 12 Catherine Schmidt cschmidt@teagueisd.org (254) 739-3071 
TEMPLE ISD 014909 12
TRANSFORMATIVE 
CHARTER ACADEMY

014802 12

TROY ISD 014910 12
VALLEY MILLS ISD 018904 12 Misty Gerik misty.gerik@vmisd.net (254) 932-5526
WACO CHARTER 
SCHOOL

161801 12

WACO ISD 161914 12 Cheryl Pooler cheryl.pooler@wacoisd.org (254) 755-9433
WALNUT SPRINGS ISD 018905 12 Michelle Garza michell.Garza@walnutspringsisd.net (254) 797-2132
WEST ISD 161916 12 Jan Hungate jhungate@westisd.net (254) 981-2000 
WESTPHALIA ISD 073904 12
WHITNEY ISD 109911 12
WORTHAM ISD 081905 12 Krystal Duke krystal.duke@worthamisd.org
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